   TYPE                             COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
White P4AF1 52.00
Black P4AF2 52.00
Flush Green P4AF3 52.00
Red P4AF4 52.00
Blue P4AF6 52.00
Yellow P4AF8 52.00
Flush with White P4AF1BA 70.00

 CLIP ON PLASTIC SERIES
MOMENTARY ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Black P4AM2 83.00
Momentary Green P4AM3 83.00
Ø 40mm Red P4AM4 83.00
Blue P4AM6 83.00
Yellow P4AM8 83.00
Push Pull Black P4AMPP4 114.50
Ø 40 mm Red P4AMPP4 114.50
Latching Black P4AMLS2 114.50
Ø 30mm Red P4AMLS4 114.50
Latching Black P4AML2 114.50
Ø 40mm Red P4AML4 114.50
Latching Black P4AMLKB2 230.00
with Key Red P4AMLKB4 230.00
Ø 40mm
MRP w.e.f. 01.01.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON PLASTIC SERIES
MUSHROOM HEAD ACTUATORS
TYPE       COLOUR     ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Black P4AMJ2 113.00
Momentary Green P4AMJ3 113.00
Ø 60mm Red P4AMJ4 113.00
Blue P4AMJ6 113.00
Yellow P4AMJ8 113.00
Push Pull Black P4AMPPJ2 149.00
Ø 60 mm Red P4AMPPJ4 149.00
Latching Black P4AMLJ2 149.00
Ø 60mm Red P4AMLJ4 149.00
Trigger type Black P4AMLT2 172.00
Press to Lock Red P4AMLT4 172.00
turn  to release
Ø 40 mm
Trigger type Black P4AMLTKB2 286.00
Press to Lock Red P4AMLTKB4 286.00
key  to release
Ø 40 mm
MRP w.e.f. 01.01.2021
MUSHROOM HEAD  ACTUATORS
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE                                      COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Selector P4AS2-2P 160.00
2 position
LATCHING
with ext. knob P4AS2E-2P 160.00
2 position Black P4AS2-2PSR 160.00
MOMENTARY
with ext. knob P4AS2E-2PSR 160.00
3 position Black P4AS2-3P 160.00
STAY PUT
with ext. knob P4AS2E-3P 160.00
MOMENTARY Black P4AS2-3PSR 173.00
on both sides
with ext. knob P4AS2E-3PSR 173.00
3 position Black P4AS2-3PSRR 173.00
MOMENTARY
on right
with ext. knob P4AS2E-3PSRR 173.00
3position Black P4AS2-3PSRL 173.00
MOMENTARY
on left
with ext. knob P4AS2E-3PSRL 173.00
MRP w.e.f. 01.01.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON PLASTIC SERIES
SELECTOR ACTUATORS

White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 480.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 303.00
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
LED Bulb
P4ASL1LB(S)-2PSR
P4ASL3LB-2PSR
P4ASL8LB-2PSR
P4ASL4LB-2PSR
P4ASL5LB-2PSR
P4ASL6LB-2PSR
LED Bulb BA9S  type
24V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC
P4ASL7LB(S)-2PSR
P4ASL6LB-2P
P4ASL7LB(S)-2P
230VAC, 220VDC
P4ASL8LB-2P
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR ACTUATOR WITH LED BULB
2 Position  illuminated selector actuator
MRP w.e.f. 01.01.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE  ORDERING CODE
LED Bulb BA9S  type
24V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC
230VAC, 220VDC
P4ASL1LB(S)-2P
P4ASL3LB-2P
P4ASL5LB-2P
P4ASL4LB-2P
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
Price in Rs.
with LED Bulb
Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens P4ASL1LB(S)-3P 492.00
LED Bulb BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P4ASL3LB-3P 316.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P4ASL4LB-3P 316.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P4ASL5LB-3P 316.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P4ASL6LB-3P 515.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P4ASL7LB(S)-3P 492.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P4ASL8LB-3P 316.00
Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens P4ASL1LB(S)-3PSR 501.00
LED Bulb BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P4ASL3LB-3PSR 324.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P4ASL4LB-3PSR 324.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P4ASL5LB-3PSR 324.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P4ASL6LB-3PSR 523.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens P4ASL7LB(S)-3PSR 501.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P4ASL8LB-3PSR 324.00
Momentary / Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens P4ASL1LB(S)-3PSRL 501.00
LED Bulb BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P4ASL3LB-3PSRL 324.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P4ASL4LB-3PSRL 324.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P4ASL5LB-3PSRL 324.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P4ASL6LB-3PSRL 523.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P4ASL7LB(S)-3PSRL 501.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P4ASL8LB-3PSRL 324.00
Momentary / Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens P4ASL1LB(S)-3PSRR 501.00
LED Bulb BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P4ASL3LB-3PSRR 324.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P4ASL4LB-3PSRR 324.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P4ASL5LB-3PSRR 324.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P4ASL6LB-3PSRR 523.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens P4ASL7LB(S)-3PSRR 501.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P4ASL8LB-3PSRR 324.00
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code

230VAC, 220VDC
LED Bulb
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Price in Rs.
with LED Bulb
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
24V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC
230VAC, 220VDC
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP w.e.f. 01.01.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
CLIP ON PLASTIC SERIES
MUSHROOM ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS, LATCHING, WITH LED BULB
Mushroom Illuminated Actuator, Trigger Type, Press to
Lock - Turn to release
Red P4ALMLT4LB 461.00
Mushroom Illuminated Actuator, Trigger Type, Push to
Lock - Pull to release
Red P4ALMPPT4LB 461.00
TYPE COLOUR   ORDERING CODE
Price in Rs. with
LED Bulb
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens P4PLB1LB(S) 348.00
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P4PLB3LB 171.00
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P4PLB4LB 171.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P4PLB5LB 171.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P4PLB6LB 371.00
White LED Bulb / Clear Lens P4PLB7LB(S) 348.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P4PLB8LB 171.00
 LED Bulb
Pilot Light with LED Bulb
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP w.e.f. 01.01.2021